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First Name: Last Name: Email Address: Cell Phone: Company 

Tyrone Asphy beaconccseattle@gmail.com 2065787396 
Beacon complete construction 
llc 

Matt Baker matt@coatflagging.com 5037663526 Chick Of All Trades, Llc 

BlancheAnna Bienhoff ospreytechservices@outlook.com 2535008416 
Osprey Technology Services 
LLC 

Mari Borrero mari@aad-wa.com 2062505754 
American Abatement and 
Demo 

Anthony Burnett anthony@mbdiversity.com 12069412834 MBDiversity.com 

Ryan Carlisle rcarlisle@westernventures.com 206-793-0202 Western Ventures Construction 

Erica Chung chung.e@portseattle.org 2065867977 Port of seattle 

Patricia Cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com 2062019482 Crux Diving Inc 

Travis Clough cloughtrav@gmail.com 5302638504 TC Construction 

Sylvia Conner isaffordablecleaning@hotmail.com 15098455112 
Isela's Janitorial And 
Maintenance 

Sadie Cunningham scunningham@kwamebuildinggroup.com 3147545617 Kwame Building Group, Inc. 

Ador De Guzman deguzmanador@icloud.com 2066311323 Axel Baggage Service LLC 

Dip Desai desaidip007@gmail.com 2065524122 Turner 

Mark Diaz mark.diaz@e2optics.com 206-909-1355 E2 Optics LLC 

Timothy Dill tdill@hntb.com 2062916339 HNTB 

Yvonne Donaldson ydonaldson@brprojectmgmt.com 3035203017 B&R Project Management 

Angelica Duncan angelicad@higradeasphaltinc.com 253.334.9453 
Hi Grade Asphalt & Seal Coat 
Inc 

Diane Fetock diane@legendpainting.net 3309533264 Legend Painting Inc. 

Galen Fisher galen@fisherfusion.com 4255248575 
FISHER FUSION WELDING, & 
METAL FABRICATION 

Sonja Forster sforster@agcwa.com 2066836015 AGC of Washington 

Courtney Fraga Goldstein courtney.goldstein@skanska.com 510-913-5663 Skanska 

Emma Goering emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com (206) 206-8533 Green Latrine 

Jacob Gordon jacob@coatflagging.com 5037394551 Chick of All Trades 

Jackie Hainey jackie.hainey@tideengineering.com 9092687581 TIDE engineering services 

Tyler Hamlin tylerh@topironllc.com 2537364559 Top Iron LLC 

Tamara Harrid yeswecanflagger@gmail.com 2066398428 YWCF 
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Darci Henderson darci@alltrus.com 2064940027 Alltrus Clean 

Rachel Hicks info@tjrsteel.com 6195921960 TJR Steel Construction LLC 

Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com 2063533794 Bubbers LLC 

Jason Jones jjones2@henselphelps.com 2069313890 Hensel Phelps 

Rachelle King rking@storeservices.net 2066823934 In Store Services, Inc. 

Brandon Klassen brandon@345constructionco.com 4258797646 345 construction and flooring co 

Melissa Lacy lacymissy@hotmail.com 2533062971 Lacy Trucking 

Lisa Lagerstrom llagerstrom@thurstonedc.com 3607019410 
Procurement Technical 
Assistance Center 

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com 4255336534 PrimeCom USA LLC 

Tricia Lewis tlewis@pacrimenv.com 12067932918 Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. 

Kara Looker lookertrucking@gmail.com 425.931 7109 Looker Industries Inc 

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co 5032810226 S-Corporation 

Owen McCallum tankmaclife2017@gmail.com 2537660118 Orion Alloyworx LLC 

Patrick McQueen pjmcqueen@pcl.com 12065101538 PCL 

Rick Meade rick.meade@parsons.com 9496728738 Parsons 

Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com 2534757446 Image360 

Steve Metz steve.metz@parsons.com 2062188797 Parsons 

Kathy Metzger kmetzger@steadfast-services.com 3606358655 
Steadfast Services Northwest, 
LLC 

Darling Nava outreach@darlingnava.com 12063937514 Darling Nava Consulting PLLC 

Roger Newton roger@newtonbd.com 360-377-4130 
Newton Buidling & 
Development, LLC 

Tiera Nipges tiera.n@pacificfs.net 3602240192 Pacific Facility Solutions, Inc 

Rod Noble rnoble@henselphelps.com 7036295740 Hensel Phelps 

Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 702-581-4512 
O.M.Michael Qaulity Painting & 
Coatings 

Onaleisha Petty goldstandardlawncareinc@gmail.com 3604853128 Gold Standard Landscaping 

Roe 
Pulalasi-
Gonzales rpulalasigonzales@tcco.com 2066772781 Turner Construction 

Kelsea Pullin kpullin@pcl.com 15099948668 PCL Construction Services, Inc. 

Tony Puloka tony@3guysconstruction.com 206.499.6883 Three Guys Construction LLC 

Anna Riggs annariggs@ohnoconstruction.com 5096302136 Ohno Construction 
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Barry Rondinella brondinella@aroraengineers.com 2097627653 Arora Engineers 

Raymond Ryan ray.ryan@aecom.com 8169449077 AECOM 

Laurenne Sayles lsayles@urbanleague.org 206-240-1992 
Urban League of Metropolitan 
Seattle (ULMS) 

Vicky Schiantarelli vicky@schiantarelliassociates.com 12063696740 Schiantarelli and Associates 

Kathleen Schirmer kschirmer@marinevacuum.com 2064235024 Marine Vacuum Service 

Val Solorzano val@chickofalltrades.com 5039534192 COAT Flagging 

Romelia Soto romelia@boyterbrothers.com 3603342277 Boyter Brothers LLC 

Kelsey Sparks kesparks@tcco.com 206-549-5955 
TURNER CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 

Tiffanie Toles ttoles@kwamebuildinggroup.com 314-757-7517 Kwame Building Group 

Victor Tran vq@awco.us 360-718-6717 AWCO LLC 

Anngell Trout anngell.m.trout@jci.com 253-222-3087 Johnson Controls Inc 

Audley Williams audleyfw@gmail.com 3604512145 
Audley Williams Insurance and 
Financial Services, LLC 

Anahid Yekyazarian anahid@moderntimesinc.com 213-810-6108 Modern Times, Inc. 

 


